Date

07/02/
19
07/09/
19
07/09/

19

07/11/
19

07/11/
19

07/16/
19

07/16/
19

07/18/
19

07/18/
19

07/23/
19
07/23/
19
07/25/
19
07/25/
19

Games for Ravenna Senior Elite, 18 Under - Senior
Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Time

5:45 PM EDT

145 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:45 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

145 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

145 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:45 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

145 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

Away Team

Ravenna Senior Elite
Tri-Cities 18U
Tri-Cities 18U

Ravenna Senior Elite

Ravenna Senior Elite

Ravenna Senior Elite

Ravenna Senior Elite

White Lake Waves
White Lake Waves
Newaygo 18U
Newaygo 18U
Ravenna Senior Elite

Ravenna Senior Elite

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

16

10

11

Home Team

North Muskegon
Ravenna Senior Elite
Ravenna Senior Elite

Montague
Montague
Reeths Puffer
Reeths Puffer
Ravenna Senior Elite
Ravenna Senior Elite
Ravenna Senior Elite
Ravenna Senior Elite
North Muskegon

North Muskegon

Hom
e
Scor
e
15

18

15

12

9 TeamPages

Result

Unscored

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Unscored

Unscored



